
FALL 2019 INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM  
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
Africa/African-American Studies 
90001 ANT 200 1 Cultural Anthropology_CE 
90016 ARH 341 1 African Art and Colonialism 
90140 EDU 271 1 School & Society 
90142 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE 
90205 HIS 325 2 Topic: American South 
90223 LAC 200 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society 
90346 POL 252 1 Am Civil Rights Law & Policy 
90347 POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty 
90431 SE 220 1 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90432 SE 220 2 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90434 SE 320 1 Strategies for Changemakers_CE 
90439 SOC 111 1 Social Problems 
90444 SOC 355 1 Race and Ethnic Relations 

  
American Studies  
90125 ECO 121 1 Econ of Contemporary Issues 
90140 EDU 271 1 School & Society 
90142 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE 
90147 ENG 190 1X Txt/Cont: Literary Disasters 
90150 ENG 212 1X AmLitPos1900:Am Shrt Stry 
90558 ENV 389 H1X Environmental Planning 
90180 ENV 390 1 Culture & Landscape 
90200 HIS 120 1 Decade of Decision:World War I 
90341 POL 160 1 Intro to American Politics 
90342 POL 160 2 Intro to American Politics 
90346 POL 252 1 Am Civil Rights Law & Policy 
90354 POL 353 1 Foreign Policy of the US 
90356 POL 365 1 Power In America 
90439 SOC 111 1 Social Problems 

  
Archaeology  
90003 ANT 228 1 Intro to World Archaeology 
90007 ANT 321 1 Public Archaeology_CE 
90013 ARH 215 1 Archaeology of the Greek World 

  
Asian Studies  
90087 CHN 201 1 Intermediate Chinese I 
90088 CHN 202 1 Intermediate Chinese II 
90090 CHN 301 1 Advanced Chinese I 
90091 CHN 302 1 Advanced Chinese II 
90339 POL 130 1 Intro International Politics 
90340 POL 130 2 Intro International Politics 
90431 SE 220 1 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90432 SE 220 2 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 

  
Classical Studies  
90013 ARH 215 1 Archaeology of the Greek World 
90200 HIS 120 1 Decade of Decision:World War I 
90323 PHI 230 1 Greek Philosophy 
  
Film Studies  
90504 CMC 310 H1X Media, Peace, and Justice_CE 
90184 FIL 150 1 Intro to Film 

  
Global Health  
90040 BIO 342 1 Biostatistics 
90516 COM 330 H1X Health Communication 
90191 GBH 200 1 Intro to Public Health 
90192 GBH 310 1 Intro to Global Health 
90325 PHI 290 1 Medical Ethics 

90431 SE 220 1 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90432 SE 220 2 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 

  
International 
Relations  
90002 ANT 202 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society 
90004 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture 
90005 ANT 302 1 The Maya_CE 
90126 ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90127 ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90704 ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90128 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90129 ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90130 ECO 203 3 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90135 ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics 
90136 ECO 306 1 Monetary Economics 
90137 ECO 308 1 European Economies 
90716 ECO 351 1 Economic Development 
90654 SPN 322 1 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer 
90192 GBH 310 1 Intro to Global Health 
90200 HIS 120 1 Decade of Decision:World War I 
90201 HIS 120 2 Decade:Revolution/Constitution 
90202 HIS 120 3 Decade of Decision: Latin Am 
90204 HIS 325 1 Topic:Latin American History 
90223 LAC 200 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society 
90338 POL 100 1 Intro to Comparative Politics 
90339 POL 130 1 Intro International Politics 
90340 POL 130 2 Intro International Politics 
90347 POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty 
90348 POL 309 1 Global Democratization 
90351 POL 332 1 Int'l Human Rights_CE 
90352 POL 333 1 Sustainable Development Cases 
90354 POL 353 1 Foreign Policy of the US 

  
Jewish Studies  
90004 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture 
90152 ENG 241 1X The Bible As Literature 
90199 HBR 101 1 Elementary Hebrew 
90242 MENA 395 1 Tpc: France-Algeria Politics 
90274 MUS 372 1X Survey of Jewish Music 
90384 REL 125 1 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament) 

  
Latin American and 
Caribbean Studies  
90048 BUS 233 1 Micro & Macro Economics 
90049 BUS 233 2 Micro & Macro Economics 
90050 BUS 233 3 Micro & Macro Economics 
90051 BUS 233 4 Micro & Macro Economics 
90128 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90129 ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90130 ECO 203 3 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90468 SPN 301 1 Adv Spanish thru Lit & Film_CE 
90654 SPN 322 1 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer 
90472 SPN 344 1 Crime Fiction and Film 
90473 SPN 381 1 SpecTpc:Pop Culture - LatAm 
90200 HIS 120 1 Decade of Decision:World War I 
90201 HIS 120 2 Decade:Revolution/Constitution 
90202 HIS 120 3 Decade of Decision: Latin Am 
90203 HIS 250 1 Researching Latin Am History 
90204 HIS 325 1 Topic:Latin American History 
90675 RCC 100 17 Cultures of the Caribbean 
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Middle Eastern and Northern African Studies 
90004 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture 
90008 ARA 101 1 Elementary Arabic I 
90009 ARA 201 1 Intermediate Arabic I 
90242 MENA 395 1 Tpc: France-Algeria Politics 
90405 RFLA 200H 10 Middle East Cultures:Identity 

  
Neuroscience  
90027 BIO 121 1 General Biology II 
90028 BIO 121 2 General Biology II 
90029 BIO 121 3 General Biology II 
90034 BIO 308 1 Genetics 
90039 BIO 341 1 Molecular Biology 
Public Policy & 
Political Economy   

  
90126 ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90127 ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90704 ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90128 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90129 ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90130 ECO 203 3 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90131 ECO 221 1 Statistics for Economics 
90132 ECO 221 2 Statistics for Economics 
90135 ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics 
90136 ECO 306 1 Monetary Economics 
90137 ECO 308 1 European Economies 
90341 POL 160 1 Intro to American Politics 
90346 POL 252 1 Am Civil Rights Law & Policy 
90347 POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty 
90354 POL 353 1 Foreign Policy of the US 
90357 PPE 119 1 Issues in Public Policy/Econ 
90444 SOC 355 1 Race and Ethnic Relations 

  
Sexuality, Women's, & Gender Studies 
90004 ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture 
90021 ART 285 1X Photo: Tech, Form & Content 
90092 CMC 100 1 Media & Cultural Studies w/Lab 
90093 CMC 100 2 Media & Cultural Studies w/Lab 
90142 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE 
90147 ENG 190 1X Txt/Cont: Literary Disasters 
90242 MENA 395 1 Tpc: France-Algeria Politics 
90384 REL 125 1 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament) 
90346 POL 252 1 Am Civil Rights Law & Policy 
90351 POL 332 1 Int'l Human Rights_CE 
90431 SE 220 1 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90432 SE 220 2 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90434 SE 320 1 Strategies for Changemakers_CE 
90437 SOC 108 1 Self & Society 
90438 SOC 108 2 Self & Society 
90443 SOC 346 1 Sexualities 
90474 SWAG 205 1X Intro Sex, Wmn, Gender Stds 
90744 SWAG 295 
H1X Topic: Motherhood 

90475 SWAG 350 
H1X Feminist Methodology 

90412 RFLA 200H 08 Media & Violence 

  
Social 
Entrepreneurship  

90095 CMC 300 1 Critical Frameworks 
90504 CMC 310 H1X Media, Peace, and Justice_CE 
90126 ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90127 ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90704 ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective 
90128 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90129 ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90130 ECO 203 3 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
90131 ECO 221 1 Statistics for Economics 
90132 ECO 221 2 Statistics for Economics 
90140 EDU 271 1 School & Society 
90142 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE 
90325 PHI 290 1 Medical Ethics 
90351 POL 332 1 Int'l Human Rights_CE 
90731 SE 100 1 Social Ent: Leading Change 
90732 SE 100 2 Social Ent: Leading Change 
90733 SE 100 3 Social Ent: Leading Change 
90431 SE 220 1 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90432 SE 220 2 Global Dev:Challenge/Changes 
90433 SE 300 1 Law & Ethics-Social Innov&Entr 
90734 SE 305 1 Social Entrep Marketing 
90434 SE 320 1 Strategies for Changemakers_CE 
90435 SE 345 1 Financing Social Entr 
90745 SE 395 1 Topics In Social Entrepreneurs 
90746 SE 395 2 Topic: SE Inside Companies 
90737 SE 440 1 Plan & Implement for SE 
90439 SOC 111 1 Social Problems 
90474 SWAG 205 1X Intro Sex, Wmn, Gender Stds 

  
Sustainable Development & The Environment 
90027 BIO 121 1 General Biology II 
90028 BIO 121 2 General Biology II 
90029 BIO 121 3 General Biology II 
90039 BIO 341 1 Molecular Biology 
90140 EDU 271 1 School & Society 
90559 ENV 395 H1X Tpc:Everglades-Nature/History 
90184 FIL 150 1 Intro to Film 
90339 POL 130 1 Intro International Politics 
90340 POL 130 2 Intro International Politics 
90352 POL 333 1 Sustainable Development Cases 

 

 

 

 


